F0400001331

-- -

*			
	(Reque	estor's Name)	
<u></u>	(Addre	ss)	
	(Addre	ss)	·
	(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	· ···································
		WAIT	MAIL
	(Busine	ess Entity Nan	ne)
	(Docur	nent Number)	
ertifi	ed Copies	Certificates	of Status
	ed Copies		of Status
	<u>, </u>		of Status
	cial Instructions to Filir Name		of Status
	Name Availability Document Examiner	ng Officer:	
	Name Availability Document Examiner	ng Officer:	
	Name Availability Document Examiner Updater	ng Officer: Ecc OfficeRes Onl	

4



03/01/04--01059--015 **87.50

04 MAR -1 PH 3: 20 INTER .

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Global Technology of New York Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert Thorne		
	(Name of Person)	
Global Technology of New Yo	ork Inc.	
	(Firm/Company)	
205 Reserve Place		
	(Address)	-
Kissimmee, Florida 34747		
	(City/State and Zip code)	-
For further information concerning	a this matter please call.	
For further information concerning		VIC
Robert Thorne	at (<u>407)</u> 7619066 G (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	SECR
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
		RYE
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
	۲۰۰۲ MAILING ADDRESS: بي Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	, 42
409 E. Gaines St.	P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Taliahassee, FL 32314	S
Tratan dia a shark for the followi		· —
Enclosed is a check for the followi	nig amount.	\mathbf{i}
	75 Filing Fee & 🛛 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 📿 \$87.50 Filing Fee. ificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy	; &)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Global Technology of New York Inc.		
(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATE "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc.," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	۰ <i>.</i> .
		-
(il name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate nan	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
New York State	3. 061518973	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
May 13,1998	5. perpetual	
(Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
upon qualification		
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has a	not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	··
7380 Sand Lake Rd. Orlando, Florida 38219		
(Principal office a	ddress)	-
205 Reserve Place Kissimmee, Florida 34747	,	
(Current mailing a	ddress)	
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
paging company		
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or	country to be carried out in state of Florida)	·
Name and street address of Florida registered agent		Se Se
frame and street autress of Piorita registered agent	t: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- RC
Name: Robert Thorne		
ffice Address: 205 Reserve Place	<u>.</u>	RY
		≍or C
Kissimmee	, Florida 34747	ST ST
(City)	, Florida <u>34747</u> يې (Zip code) کې	ATA A
0. Registered agent's acceptance:	8	2
	rvice of process for the above stated corporation at the pl	GS 4

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A.	DIRECTORS

Chairman: Robert Thorne	
Address: 205 Reserve Place	= =
Kissimmee, Florida 34747	
Vice Chairman:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
	···
Director:	
Director:	
B. OFFICERS	<u>.</u>
President: Robert Thorne	04 VIE
Address: 205 Reserve PL.	
Kissimmere , Fl. 34747	
Vice President:	
Address:	3: 21
	NS .
Secretary:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Treasurer:	
Address:	· · · · ·
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers a	na/or directors.
13. (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	···
14. President Robert ThoRNE	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New York Department of State | ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OF NEW YORK INCORPORATED was filed on 05/13/1998, under the name of JAMES STRONG ASSOCIATES, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment JAMES STRONG ASSOCIATES, INC., changing its name to GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OF NEW YORK INCORPORATED, was filed 12/01/1998.

Vitness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 20th day of February two thousand and four. MAR -PM 3: ecretary of State \mathbb{N} 11 tanınır 5,3

200402230133 47